

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.Nos. 409 of 2014, 1 & 1553 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned counsel for Official Liquidator submitted that he is going to file a report today, list these matters on 23.03.2026 B/o prn	