

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA Nos.409 of 2014, 1 and 1553 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents No.2 and 3 in COMPA No.1 of 2015, who are respondents No.6 & 7 in COMPA No.1553 of 2015, list these matters on 15.06.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Home. <u>TMD, J</u> PRN	Transferred to I-Order folder