

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: COMPA Nos.409 of 2014;
1 of 2015 and 1553 of 2015**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
44.	04.08.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> There no representation on behalf of respondent No.2 and it is respondent No.2 who has to file statement of affairs. List these matters on 18.08.2026. B/o Svv	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE