

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> No representation on behalf of respondent No.2. The statement of affair has not been filed. For evidence of the official liquidator, list these matters on 08.09.2026. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections